
Anchor: NONN​  
Bus: 22 
Bus Driver: Oddon, Wayne 
 
​ 6:09 Am:​May Street @ Phoenix Avenue 
 
​ 6:11 Am:​High Street @ Hickory Road 
 
​ 6:11 Am:​162 High Street 
 
​ 6:15 Am:​Spencer Street @ Lewis Street 
 
​ 6:17 Am:​151/149 Andrew Avenue 
 
​ 6:18 Am:​Melbourne Street @ Scott Street 
 
​ 6:20 Am:​Aetna Street @ Cliff Street 
 
​ 6:20 Am:​Aetna Street @ Goodyear Avenue 
 
​ 6:22 Am:​47 Pearl Road 
 
​ 6:25 Am:​20 Birch Lane 
 
​ 6:25 Am:​Birch Lane @ Damson Lane 
 
​ 6:26 Am:​204 Quinn Street 
 
​ 6:29 Am:​Mill Street @ Lantern Park Drive 
 
​ 6:32 Am:​Wedgewood Drive @ Tanglewood Lane 
 
​ 6:33 Am:​Briarwood Road @ Marbern Lane 
 
​ 6:36 Am:​Field Street @ Harlow Court 
 
​ 6:39 Am:​Shadduck Road @ Evelyn Drive 
 
​  



Anchor: NONN​  
Bus: 31 
Bus Driver: Sickels, Alyssa 
​  
​ 5:40 Am:​General Dalton Drive @ General Patton Drive 
 
​ 5:44 Am:​Cross Street@Cotton Hollow Road 
 
​ 5:47 Am:​Beacon Manor Road @ Summerfield Street 
 
​ 5:49 Am:​1317 New Haven Road 
 
​ 5:49 Am: 1348 New Haven Road 
 
​ 5:50 Am:​Fox Hill Condos 
 
​ 5:51 Am:​218 Horton Hill Road 
 
​ 5:52 Am: 185 Bluebird Dr 
 
​ 5:53 Am:​Bluebird Drive @ Swift Lane 
 
​ 5:53 Am:​Bluebird Drive @ Rough Wing Road 
 
​ 5:54 Am:​Bluebird Drive @ Goldfinch Lane 
 
​ 5:56 Am:​Sunburst Road @ Corn Tassle Road 
 
​ 5:57 Am:​Evening Star Drive @ Moonlight Circle 
 
​ 5:59 Am: 618 Maple Hill Road 
 
​ 6:02 Am:​Osborn Road @ Rayron Circle 
 
​ 6:05 Am:​Maple Hill Road @ Silver Beech Drive 
 
​ 6:06 Am:​128 Maple Hill Road/129 Maple Hill Road 
 
​ 6:07 Am:​Wooster Street @ Donovan Road 
 
​ 6:07 Am:​426 Wooster Street 
 
​ 6:09 Am:​168 City Hill Street 
 
​ 6:12 Am:​Naugatuck Glass Co 
 
​ 6:15 Am: Pondview Drive @ Brittany Lane 
 



​ 6:19 Am:​Golden Hill Street @ Acushnet Street 
 
​ 6:23 Am: Hop Brook Estates 
 
 


